
River View High School 

MUSIC IN OUR LIVES 
Instructional Pack For PHASE 4 

15 Day Plan 
Students should have books at home with them  

May 4 - May 22, 2020 

Step 1 - READ THE BOOK 
Be sure to complete you pages each day to progress through the text.

Step 2 - SUBMISSION OF MATERIAL
 Video reviews(3).  Submit a video including your thoughts on the assigned chapter.  No 
longer than 2 minutes.  keith.watson@rvbears.org 

THINGS TO REMEMBER:
1. If you can’t print the packet, please request packet and pick it up at the school.  740-824-3522
2. If you can’t submit these via video, contact me. 

Kind regards,

Mr. Watson



MUSIC IN OUR LIVES  

 BEGIN PHASE 4 

PHASE 4 - 15 Day Plan - May 4 - May 22, 2020 
Students should have books at home with them 

Chapter 1 - Music In Our Culture - Review and Video 
READING 
Day 1 - Read p. 5-8   Monday, May 4, 2020   
Day 2 - Read p. 10-14  Tuesday, May 5, 2020 
Day 3 - DAY OFF - ENJOY!  Wednesday, May 6, 2020 
Day 4 - Video Review of Ch. 1 Thursday, May 7, 2020 SUBMIT Video  
Day 5 - DAY OFF - ENJOY!  Friday, May 8, 2020 

Chapter 7 - Virtuoso Performers - Review and Video 
READING 
Day 6 - Read p. 115-118  Monday, May 11, 2020   
Day 7 - Read p. 119-122  Tuesday, May 12, 2020 
Day 8 - DAY OFF - ENJOY!  Wednesday, May 13, 2020 
Day 9 - Video Review of Ch. 7 Thursday, May 14, 2020 SUBMIT Video  
Day 10 - DAY OFF - ENJOY! Friday, May 15, 2020 

Chapter 13 - The Music of Celebration - Review and Video 
READING 
Day 11 - Read p. 245-253  Monday, May 18, 2020   
Day 12 - Read p. 254-264  Tuesday, May 19, 2020 
Day 13 - Video Review of Ch. 13 Wednesday, May 20, 2020 SUBMIT Video 
Day 14 - TURN IN TEXT BOOK   Thursday, May 21, 2020 TURN IN TEXT BOOK  
Day 15 - DAY OFF - ENJOY! Friday, May 22, 2020 

 THANK A VETERAN THIS WEEK! 

PHASE 3 - 10 Day Plan - April 20 - May 1, 2020 
Students should have books at home with them 

Chapter 10 - The Beauty of Order 
READING 
DAY 1 - Read p. 167 - 170  Monday, April 20  SUBMIT Ch. 13 Quiz 
DAY 2 - Read p. 171 - 175  Tuesday, April 21 
DAY 3 - Read p. 176 - 180  Wednesday, April 22 
DAY 4 - Read p. 181 - 186  Thursday, April 23  SUBMIT Ch. 14 Quiz 
DAY 5 - DAY OFF - ENJOY! Friday, April 24 



Chapter 10 REVIEW and BEGIN Chapter 4 
READING and Quiz 
DAY 6 - REVIEW - p. 187  Monday, April 27   
DAY 7 - QUIZ CHAPTER 10 Tuesday, April 28  SUBMIT Ch. 10 Quiz 
DAY 8 - Read p. 176 - 180  Wednesday, April 29 
DAY 9 - Read p. 181 - 186  Thursday, April 30 
DAY 10 - DAY OFF - ENJOY! Friday, May 1 

PHASE 2 - 6 Day Plan - April 6 - 8 and April 15 - 17, 2020 (Around EASTER Break) 
Students should have books at home with them 

Chapter 13 
READING 
DAY 11 - Read p. 245 - 251  Monday, April 6 
DAY 12 - Read p. 252 - 257  Tuesday, April 7 
DAY 13 - Read p. 258 - 264  Wednesday, April 8 
DAY 14 - REVIEW - p. 265  Wednesday, April 15 
QUIZ Will Be Emailed 

Chapter 14 
READING 
DAY 15 - Read p. 267 - 270  Thursday, April 16 
DAY 16 - Read p. 271 - 277  Friday, April 17 

END PHASE II 
DAY 17 - Read p. 278 - 284 
DAY 18 - REVIEW - p. 265 



PHASE I 
10 Day Plan - March 17 - April 3 Students should have books at home with them 

Chapter 21 
READING 
DAY 1 - Read p. 443 - p.448 (top) 
DAY 2 - Read p.448 “The Process” - p. 454  
DAY 3 - Read p. 455 - 458 
DAY 4 - REVIEW - p. 459 

Chapter 24 
READING 
DAY 5 - Read p. 507 - 514  
DAY 6 - Read p.515 - 521 
DAY 7 - Read p. 522 - 526 
DAY 8  - REVIEW - p. 527 
Music In Our Lives - Quiz upon return 

DAYS 9 & 10 
Quizzes available online… 


